
S# Name 
1 

2 

4 

5 

7 

10 

12 

6 Banafsha Khan 

16 

Afsana 
Muheen Khan 

Ahmed Shah 

2 

Zainullah 

3 

Abdul Latif 

11 Amara Habib 

4 

5 

Vaneeza Noor 

13 Saba Naeem 

14 

Muhammad Asif 

Maihan Ali 

Shahida Batool 

15 Syeda Alina Shah 

Atiq Ullah 

S# Name 

2nd Merit List. Department of Psychology 

Rahima Sohail 

1 Zahoor ahmed 

BIBI Mehwish 
NAZ 

Raza Khan 
Iram Bibi 

Gul Zadi 
Huma Shoaib 

BS Coordinator 

For the Academic Session Bs 2024-2028 

FIName 

Agha Muhammad 

QUETTA DISTRICT 

Mehboob Anwar 
Muhammad Naeem 
Rahimuddin 
Abdul Majeed 
Naeem Ahmed 

Shaukat Zaman 

Amir Jan 
Muhammad Ali 

Liagat Ali 
Habib Ur Rehman 

Syed Mohibullah 
Naeem Ahmed 
Sohail Rashid 

Syed Shahbaz Shah 
Dur Muhammad 

shah muhammad 

Haji Ahmed 
Sanaullah 

District 

Nabi Dad 

Shoaib Ahmed 

Quetta 
Quetta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

Queta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

Quetta 

OTHER DISTRICTS 

FIName 

Quetta 

Quetta 

pishin 

Total Marks 
63.11 

59.89 

Bolan 

59.69 

Kech 

59.65 

58.88 

55.56 

55.34 

52.56 

52.27 

52.10 

50.34 

49.98 

Quetta 46.13 

49.23 

49.29 

District 

47.38 

K IAbdullah 
Musa Khel 

Total 
Marks 
68.50 
62.87 
49.15 
52.65 
46.11 

Candidates are instructed to deposit their admission fee of Rupees Rs. 29,623/- through Challan l in the University of 
Balochistan Account and rupees Rs. 9,350/- through Challan 02 in the Department of Psychology account till 12 
November, 2024. Before depositing verify the chalan from the department. Errors and omissions are expected. 

In-Charge Chairperson 
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